
KEENEY SWAMP
Wildlife Management Area

Grove and Birdsall, Allegany Co.

15A

15B

Newton
 Rd

Forest Rd

Ma
lon

e R
d

Die
ter

 R
d

Town Line Rd

Thompson Dr

18
00

1700
19

00

2000

21
00

18
00

19
00

1900

1900

20
00

1800

1800

20
00

20
00

Gate
Parking Area
Dike
Administrative Road - 
controlled access

Wildlife
Management Area
State Forest
Fields on WMAs

LEGEND
Managed LandWetlands

Major Road
Other Road
100 Foot Contour

0 1,000500
Feet

Keeney Swamp State Forest
Gate Spring
State Forest


